BAIC	000115
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	700402809537
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	2023 FEB 28 AIL 9: 5
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	02/20/2301001021 **52.50
: al Instructions to Filing Officer: J. HORNE FEB 2.8 2023	2023 FEB 17
Office Use Only	2023 FEB I 7 PH 4: 00 DIV DIPERTY AND

٠

•	ACCESS,			·	<u> </u>	
INC. 236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666, Fax (850) 222-1666						
	WALK IN					
	P	ICK UP:	02/17/2023			
	CERTIFIED COPY					
XX	рнотосору					
	CUS					
XX	FILING	DISS	OLUTION			
	VM STORAGE, L.P. (CORPORATE NAME AND DC	DCUMENT #)				
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)				
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)			<u> </u>	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)				
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)				

.

Corrected



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 23, 2023

,

۰.

CORPORATE ACCESS, INC.

SUBJECT: VM STORAGE DEVELOPERS, LTD. Ref. Number: B97000000115

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The form you submitted is for a FLORIDA, but your entity is a FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Jasmine N Horne Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 823A00004338



www.sunbiz.org

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION 2023 FEB 28 AN 9:39 FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ALLAHABOUT LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
VM STORAGE DEVELOPERS, LTD.
(Name of foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership) B97000000115
(Florida Document Number of the Foreign LP or LLLP) Delaware
(Jurisdiction of formation) 02/27/1997

62

(Date authorized to transact business in Florida)

This foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership is no longer transacting business in Florida and wishes to cancel its certificate of authority pursuant to s. 620.1907, F.S.

This entity appoints the Florida Department of State as its agent for service of process for rights of action arising out of the transaction of business in this state.

NOTE: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Signature of a general partner:

Typed or printed name:

VM STORAGE, INC. by: Barry Bender, Treasurer

Filing Fee:	\$52.50
Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50
Certificate of Status (optional):	\$8.75